LINIE 942

Pivitsort - ZOB - VitaSol Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024

Pivitsort 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43
Schlehenweg 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44
Haselweg 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45
Abzweigung Ziegeleimuseum 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46
Sylbacher StralRe 295 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48
Kirche 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49
Sylbach, Bahnhof 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50
Max-Planck-StraRe 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51
Alt-Sylbacher-Weg 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52
Pankokenweg 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53
Im Moddenfelde 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54
HauptstraBe 25 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54
Torfkuhle 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55
Juchenweg 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56
Gronhofweg 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57
Rote Erde 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59
Breite Wiese 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
Porschestralle 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01
Heerserheider Strafle 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02
Benzstrale 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03
Daimler StralRe 13 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
Daimler StraBe 5, Heerser Miihle 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05
Pommernstralle 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07
Kattenbrink 20 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
Thiringer Strale 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09
Lagesche Strae 81 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10
Heerser Weg 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
IndustriestraBe 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
Stadtwerke 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
UferstralRe 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14
Bahnhof 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14
Markt 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18
SchloRstraBe 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20
Unter der Briicke 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22
Hoffmannstrale 6 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23
Z0B 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28
Z0B 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30
Am Markt 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32
Lange StraBe 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33
Friedrich-Ebert-Strae 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35
Am Wellenfeld 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37
Altenberndstralle 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38
Haus Bergfrieden 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39
FreiligrathstraRe 34 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40
Obernbergstrale 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41
Sophienstrale 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43
An der Hellriische 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44
Drosselweg 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45
Forsthausweg 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46

Vita Sol 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47



LINIE 942
VitaSol - ZOB - Pivitsort

Haus Bergfrieden
FreiligrathstralRe 34
Oberbergstrale
Sophienstral3e

An der Hellrische
Drosselweg
Forsthausweg

Vita Sol

An der Hellrische
Sophienstral3e
Altenberndstralle
Am Wellenfeld
Friedrich-Ebert-Stral3e
Lange StraRe

Am Markt

ZOB

ZOB
Hoffmannstrale 6
Unter der Briicke
Schétmar Schlof3strale
Markt

Bahnhof

UferstraBe
Stadtwerke
IndustriestralBe
Heerser Weg
Lagesche Strafle 81
Thiringer StralBe
Kattenbrink 20
Pommernstrale

Daimler StraBe 5, Heerser Miihle

Daimler StraRe 13
Benzstrale
Heerserheider Stralle
Porschestralle

Breite Wiese

Rote Erde
Gronhofweg
Juchenweg

Torfkuhle
HauptstralRe 25

Im Moddenfelde
Pankokenweg
Alt-Sylbacher-Weg
Max-Planck-Strale
Sylbach, Bahnhof
Kirche

Sylbacher StralRe 295
Abzweigung Ziegeleimuseum
Haselweg
Schlehenweg
Pivitsort

10:00
10:01
10:02
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40

10:39
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:01
11:02
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40

11:39
11:40
11:41
11:43
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:51
11:53
11:55
11:56
11:58
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:05
12:07
12:09
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:16
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40

Sonntag, 9. Juni 2024
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